SWAN SERIES
LED Street Lighting Solution
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
EIC® LED STREET & PUBLIC
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

money saving
 Unique HEAT ENGINE technology, Tc≤45℃
 Durability, IP67 driver, IP66 full sealed housing
 Aero superior aluminum alloy body, super
conductive Nano powder coating
 Longer lifespan≥50,000hrs, low maintenance
 RoHS compliant
For road and area lighting: e.g. roads, streets, industrial parks/plant, packing lots, path, driveways and other
outdoor public lighting
LED Street Light Series
No. : SCLD04503A1
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
Model: SC-LD04503 45W Swan Series
Dimensions
Technical Specifications
Model: SC-LD04503
 Light type: LED street/public lights

(lm/W)
Color Rendering Index*
(CRI: Ra)
SC-LD04503
1 Warm white 3000 3825 85 80
1 Neutral white 5000 4095 91 65-70
Note: * ±10% will be allowed
Light sensor can be added
Drawing
LED Street Light Series
No. : SCLD04503A1
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
Model: SC-LD06503 65W Swan Series
Dimensions
Technical Specifications
Model: SC-LD06503
 Light type: LED street/public lights

Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
d) Professional Lighting Solutions
We are not only high quality LED street light manufacturer, but also have the ability to provide lighting
solutions and financial calculation for customers’ reference. Please contact us for project quotation.
LED Street Light Series
No. : SCLD04503A1
 EIC® Electronic (CN) Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-512-50311135  Fax: +86-512-50192779
Web: www.eicsun.com  Email: sales@eicsun.com
Address: No.688 Taji Rd., Kunshan 215300 China
e) Installation
f) Certificates and Patents
Model Power Suggested Mounting Height
SC-LD03003 30 3-5m
SC-LD04501 45 6-8m
SC-LD06501 65 6-8m
SC-LD09001 90 6-8m
SC-LD12001 120 8-10m
SC-LD15001 150 8-10m
SC-LD18001 180 ≥10m
Total 41 patent applications were submitted
 20 passed patents
 21 pending patents
 1 international patent application